# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4457569

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BOMING LU	05/22/2017
JUNTIAN JIANG	05/22/2017

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	AUTEL INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Street Address:	7TH, 8TH AND 10TH FLOOR, BUILDING B1, ZHIYUAN, XUEYUAN ROAD XILI, NANSHAN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518055

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29607419

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124271300

KAndersen@ladas.net Email: RICHARD J. STREIT **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CU-73264 RJS/KA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RICHARD J. STREIT
SIGNATURE:	/Richard J. Streit/
DATE SIGNED:	06/13/2017

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=cu73264\_assignment#page1.tif source=cu73264 assignment#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 042795 FRAME: 0896** 504410869

Dacker.	3848
UNITED STATES OF AMER	ICA
ASSIGNMENT	
In consideration of the payment of ASSIGNEE to ASS	iiGNOR of the sum of One Doller
(\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, a	nd for other good and valuable
consideration,	
ASSIGNOR:	
Beming LU	
Juntian JIANG	
of 7th, 8th and 10th Floor, Building B1, Zhiyu	an, Xueyuan Road
Xili, Nanshan District Shenzhen, Guangdong 518055 C	M-wx
Sharata, Quangung 310003 C	1888
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	
ASSIGNEE:	
AUTEL INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOG <sup>*</sup> 7th, 8th and 10th Floor, Building B1, Zhiyu a Xili, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdon	ı, Xueyuan Road
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the AS	aak kina Bayan Baasa yansi yadhinagan yuganadan kiya ya 1778, yadhii ilikhini ya kiri ilikhini
interest for the United States and its territorial possessions in	and to, any and all improvements
which are disclosed in the Application entitled	
TITLE OF INVENTION:	
AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTIC& ANALYSIS	
(NV. 85/10). (AAY 31. 85/10). (SAASSE (NASSEA SAE).	***
and which is found in (37 CFR 3.21) - (check applicable iten	ı(s) below)
(a) Not yet filed U.S. patent application executed or	r even date herewith
(b) Not yet filed U.S. patent application executed or	
	e of execution of Declaration)

1001111

	borize and request my attorney to insert below the
	number when they become known.
77	ent application No.
filed on	
(d) U.S./PCT Completion Applic	ation No.
filed on	
	ed for said invention by the above application or any
	e thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-
examination thereof.	
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that r	no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has
been or will be made or entered into which w	
ASSIGNOR further covenants that	ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided
promptly with all pertinent facts and docume	cots relating to said invention and said Letters Patent
and legal equivalents as may be known and	accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the
1000 PROCESS (1900 PROCESS (19	eding related thereto and will promptly execute and
	tatives any and all papers, instruments or affiduvits
	and enforce said application, said invention and said
purposes thereof	which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the
hodesara rozaria	
	set our hand and seal
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s	set our hand and seal
	set our hand and seal
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s  May22, 2017	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s	set our hand and seal  Boming LU  Boming LU
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s  May22, 2017	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s  May22, 2017	Boming LU Boming LU
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s  May22, 2017  Date	Boming LU Boming LU
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s  May22, 2017  Date  May22, 2017	Boming LU Boming LU Juntian JIANG
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have s  May22, 2017  Date	Boming LU Boming LU

Page 2 of 2